MISSOURI
WPEX

GCOUNSELOR LIST

Jana Weitkemper

Program Manager

228 Gentry Hall, Columbia, MO 65211

) 573-882-3648 | weitkemperj@missouri.edu

Counties Served
Audrain, Boone, Callaway, Camden, Cooper, Crawford, Dent, Gasconade,
Maries, Miller, Moniteau, Montgomery, Morgan, Osage, Phelps

NORTHWEST & KANSAS CITY AREA
Jeffery Rosenblatt

Missouri APEX Accelerator Counselor
Missouri APEX UMKC

4747 Troost, Kansas City, MO 64110
816-235-6083 | rosenblattj@missouri.edu

Jason Cole

Missouri APEX Accelerator Counselor
Missouri APEX UMKC

4747 Troost, Kansas City, MO 64110
816-235-2891 | jcole@missouri.edu

Counties Served

Andrew, Atchinson, Bates, Buchanan, Caldwell, Cass, Carroll, Clay,
Clinton, Daviess, DeKalb, Gentry, Grundy, Harrison, Henry, Holt, Jackson,
Johnson, Lafayette, Livingston, Mercer, Nodaway, Platte, Ray, Worth

SOUTHWEST & CENTRAL MISSOURI

N\ Allen Waldo
0;&; Missouri APEX Accelerator Specialist

405 N. Jefferson, Springfield, MO 65806
“ 417-837-2612 | waldoaj@missouri.edu
Counties Served
Barry, Barton, Cedar, Christian, Dade, Dallas, Greene, Hickory, Jasper,
Laclede, Lawrence, McDonald, Newton, Polk, Pulaski, St. Clair, Stone,
Taney, Vernon, Webster

NORTHEAST & COLUMBIA AREA
27\
=

Kris Bockting

Missouri APEX Accelerator Counselor

500 E Walnut St, STE 102, Columbia, MO 65201
573-882-9398 | bocktingk@missouri.edu

Counties Served

Adair, Audrain, Benton, Boone, Callaway, Camden, Chariton, Clark, Cole,
Cooper, Howard, Knox, Lewis, Linn, Macon, Maries, Marion, Miller,
Moniteau, Monroe, Morgan, Osage, Pettis, Phelps, Putnam, Ralls,
Randolph, Saline, Schuyler, Shelby, Sullivan

EASTERN & SAINT LOUIS AREA
Jaymie Mitchell

Missouri APEX Accelerator Specialist
Telework
| 314-376-5375 | mitchelljl@missouri.edu

Gina Corce

Missouri APEX Accelerator Counselor
9667 Page Ave, St. Louis, MO 63132
314-400-7378 | gcorce@missouri.edu

Jon Hubach

Missouri APEX Accelerator Counselor
9667 Page Ave, St. Louis, MO 63132
Coming | jhubach@missouri.edu

Counties Served

Crawford, Franklin, Gasconade, Iron, Jefferson, Lincoln, Madison,
Montgomery, Perry, Pike, St. Charles, St. Francois, St. Louis, Ste.
Genevieve, Warren, Washington

SOUTHEAST MISSOURI
¥ %  Willis Mushrush

Field Specialist in Procurement
MU Extension in Howell County
1376 Bill Virdon Blvd, West Plains, MO 65775
417-256-2391 | mushrushw@missouri.edu

Counties Served

Bollinger, Butler, Cape Girardeau, Carter, Dent, Douglas, Dunklin,
Howell, Mississippi, New Madrid, Oregon, Ozark, Pemiscot, Reynolds,
Ripley, Scott, Shannon, Stoddard, Texas, Wayne, Wright




